DIVISION OF ENTERPRISE OPERATIONS
April 24, 2020

Administrator
Jim Langdon
(608) 264-6109
james.langdon@wisconsin.gov

Deputy Administrator
Jana Steinmetz
(608) 267-9634
jana.steinmetz@wisconsin.gov

Bureau of Enterprise Fleet Bureau of State Risk Management State Bureau of Procurement Bureau of Financial Management
Tom Bowers, Director Jason Gates, Director Cheryl Edgington, Director Colleen Holtan, Director
(608) 267-7693 (608) 266-2421 (608) 266-1060 (608) 266-1359
Tom.Bowers@wisconsin.gov jason.gates@wisconsin.gov cheryl.edgington@wisconsin.gov colleen.holtan@wisconsin.gov
Supplier Diversity Program State Prosecutors Office Continuity of Government Program Serve Wisconsin Program
Tondra Davis, Director Kasey Deiss, Director Eugene Essex, Director Jeanne Duffy, Director
(608) 267-7806 (608) 267-2700 (608) 266-8566 (608) 261-6716
tondra.davis1@wisconsin.gov kasey.deiss@wisconsin.gov eugene.essex@wisconsin.gov jeanne.duffy@wisconsin.gov
MISSION

Enterprise Policies. Administer enterprise policies that provide for transparency, accountability and the efficient use of state resources in the areas of procurement, risk
management, fleet management, records management and continuity of government.

Shared Agency Services. Provide administrative support and services for DOA and other state agencies in the areas of financial management, procurement, fleet

DEPARTMENT OF
management, air transportation, records management, mail transportation, risk management, continuity of operations and the State ADMINISTRATION

Prosecutors Program. \_/

Diverse Businesses. Facilitate opportunities for minority, women and service disabled veteran-owned businesses to sell goods and services to state agencies.



